AYSO 153

All Divisions

10U/12U/14U Only

Game Date

Field Setup

Field Tear Down

Snack

Club Linesman - 1st
Half

Club Linesman -
2nd Half

9/9/2023
9/16/2023
9/23/2023
9/30/2023
10/7/2023
10/14/2023
10/21/2023
10/28/2023

11/4/2023
11/11/2023

11/18/2023

No Games

No Games

No Games

No Games

No Games




